03/2015Österreich
panel radiators for nursery schools and kindergardens
RADIK MATERNELLE
05/2016
... heat for you
new!
3The company reserves the right to make technical changes.
RADIK MATERNELLE

DATA FOR PLACING ORDER
QUALITY AND SAFETY
Description of how to order Table for creation of a code
Example for creation of a code
RADIK MATERNELLE VK steel panel radiator
type 32, height H = 500 mm, length L = 1800 mm,
colour white RAL 9016
Correct code: 32-050180-60M10
Model Series Code for ordering
RADIK MATERNELLE VK
RADIK MATERNELLE VKL
32
32
32-HHHLLL-60M10
32-HHHLLL-E0M10
Quality of steel panel radiators RADIK
The high quality of RADIK radiators has been confirmed by acquiring the
right to use the national quality marks for the European markets. These
marks declare that the stipulated requirements on quality of material,
technology, production process and tests of radiators RADIK are strictly
followed.
The well-established quality management system according to ISO 9001:
2008 standard in combination with the national quality marks guarantees
the highest degree in achieving a permanent quality of products and all
activities of KORADO, a.s. company on European as well as world-wide
markets.
• Quality management system according to ISO 9001:2008
Registration
number CERTITA Model
5547
RADIK MATERNELLE VK Type 32
RADIK MATERNELLE VKL Type 32
Registration
number GZ Model
1182
RADIK MATERNELLE VK Type 32
RADIK MATERNELLE VKL Type 32
• NF quality mark for French market
- is granted for the following range of panel radiators RADIK:
• RAL quality mark for the German market
is granted for the following range of panel radiators RADIK:
Safety and demonstration of compliance with European directives and standards for steel
panel radiators RADIK
• European standard for radiators EN 442
• with the CE mark, the manufacturer confirms that the RADIK radiators are consistent with those set out in the Declaration of performance prepared in
accordance with Regulation No. 305/2011 (EU).This compliance has been approved by the notified body no. 1015 Strojirensky zkusebni ustav s.p. Brno.
16
TT-HHHLLL-MM-10
colour code
additional information
model number
length in cm
height in cm
type number
10 The company reserves the right to make technical changes.
BASIC TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
DATA FOR MOUNTING
Position of radiator
Table of sizes
Location of hangers
Table of sizes
 Length  L
[mm]
400 500 - 1600 1800 2000 2300 2600 3000
X3 133 133 133 133 133 133 133
X4 - - 900 1000 1133 1300 1500
X5 133 133 133 133 133 133 133
The values X1 and X2
distance D.
Type
32 VK
32 VKL
D = 50 mm